
OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
7th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 17 DEC 2021

START: 15:48

END: 18:31

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Flaschberger Michael, AUT

TD Assistant Koehler Daniel, GER

Chief of Competition Ebenhoch Fabian, AUT

Judges

Roth Ulrich, AUTA

Perktold Wolfgang, AUTB

Pogoda Michael, AUTC

Gschwentner Hermann, AUTD

Millonig Franz, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 99 m

Hill Size 109 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
101

109.590.3 81.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 138.6

90.1 111.5 85.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 148.2 1.

1.
1. 286.8

 3.1

 7.7

-0.32

-0.80

 15

 14

MUELLER Markus

SG Klagenfurt

AUT

17 JUL 2002
33

102.590.3 67.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 133.2

89.9 105.0 72.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 134.0 2.

4.
2. 267.2

 13.7

 8.5

-1.42

-0.88

 15

 14

FUSSENEGGER Andre

SV Dornbirn

AUT

31 JAN 2003
98

107.090.2 76.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 138.1

89.9 101.0 64.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 126.3 8.

2.
3. 264.4

 7.1

 8.3

-0.73

-0.86

 15

 14

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
34

103.589.8 69.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 134.0

89.4 102.5 67.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 130.3 4.

3.
4. 264.3

 13.0

 10.3

-1.34

-1.06

 15

 14

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
36

102.590.2 67.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 133.1

89.6 102.5 67.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 127.0 6.

5.
5. 260.1

 13.6

 6.5

-1.41

-0.67

 15

 14

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
103

106.090.6 74.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.1

90.2 104.0 70.0 18.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.5 51.5 127.8 5.

7.
6. 259.9

 4.1

 6.3

-0.42

-0.65

 15

 14

SPIEWOK Simon

Tus Neuenrade

GER

12 JAN 2002
83

101.090.1 64.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 125.9

89.3 104.5 71.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 131.3 3.

15.
7. 257.2

 10.4

 7.8

-1.07

-0.81

 15

 14

NIEDERBERGER Lean

Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen

SUI

08 JAN 2003
61

101.089.9 64.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 127.0

89.6 99.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 127.0 6.

12.
8. 254.0

 9.5

 13.5

-0.98

-1.39

 15

 14

KULMITZER Dominik

SC Egg

AUT

12 AUG 2002
97

104.090.1 70.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 127.2

89.7 100.0 62.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 125.5 9.

11.
9. 252.7

 3.2

 11.0

-0.33

-1.14

 15

 14

SMID Julijan

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

12 JUN 2003
32

101.090.0 64.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 129.1

89.5 101.0 64.0 17.5 16.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.9 15.

8.
10. 251.0

 13.6

 5.4

-1.41

-0.56

 15

 14

ZIMMERMANN Raffael

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

17 AUG 2003
94

103.590.2 69.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 128.8

89.7 99.5 61.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 122.1 14.

9.
11. 250.9

 6.3

 8.1

-0.65

-0.84

 15

 14

SCHUSTER Jonas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

25 AUG 2003
100

104.590.2 71.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 126.4

89.6 99.5 61.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 124.1 11.

14.
12. 250.5

 2.9

 10.6

-0.30

-1.10

 15

 14

BAYER Ben

Vfl Pfullingen

GER

17 JUN 2004
84

104.090.0 70.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.4

89.2 99.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 117.8 18.

6.
13. 250.2

 8.4

 4.3

-0.87

-0.44

 15

 14

POELZ Johannes

SC Schwarzenberg

AUT

08 AUG 2005
88

99.589.8 61.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 123.2

89.3 103.0 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 124.8 10.

17.
14. 248.0

 10.7

 2.8

-1.11

-0.29

 15

 14

OBERSTEINER Louis

Skisprungclub Wiener stadtadler

AUT

10 AUG 2004
99

104.090.1 70.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.5

89.6 98.5 59.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 118.6 16.

10.
15. 247.1

 4.5

 8.1

-0.47

-0.84

 15

 14

STRZINAR Marcel

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 JAN 2002
102

100.589.6 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 118.3

89.2 102.5 67.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 123.8 12.

22.
16. 242.1

 4.3

 3.8

-0.44

-0.39

 15

 14

AIGNER Xaver

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

06 APR 2002
96

101.089.5 64.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 123.7

88.9 97.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.4 19.

16.
17. 240.1

 7.2

 9.4

-0.74

-0.97

 15

 14

EMBACHER Stephan

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

12 JAN 2006
87

101.090.3 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 127.0

89.5 94.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.8 25.

12.
18. 238.8

 10.0

 9.8

-1.03

-1.01

 15

 14

ERNST Elia

SC Fieberbrunn

AUT

29 MAR 2004
73

94.089.8 50.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5 114.1

89.3 99.0 60.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.0 52.0 122.5 13.

26.
19. 236.6

 16.6

 10.5

-1.72

-1.08

 15

 14
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
7th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 17 DEC 2021

START: 15:48

END: 18:31

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

ZUPAN Ozbe

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

07 APR 2003
90

96.589.5 55.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 114.3

89.2 97.5 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 118.5 17.

25.
20. 232.8

 8.8

 9.5

-0.91

-0.98

 15

 14

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

05 MAY 2002
76

94.590.3 51.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 115.7

89.8 98.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 115.3 21.

23.
21. 231.0

 15.2

 4.8

-1.57

-0.50

 15

 14

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
78

97.590.1 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 120.1

89.5 96.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 110.5 28.

21.
22. 230.6

 12.6

 5.5

-1.30

-0.57

 15

 14

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
45

98.589.8 59.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 121.5

89.3 95.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.6 30.

18.
23. 230.1

 11.5

 4.6

-1.19

-0.48

 15

 14

TRITSCHER David

Wsv Ramsau

AUT

30 AUG 2003
91

95.090.0 52.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 111.9

89.4 97.5 57.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 116.0 20.

27.
24. 227.9

 9.4

 8.0

-0.97

-0.83

 15

 14

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
65

100.590.0 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 121.2

89.4 95.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 105.5 33.

19.
25. 226.7

 6.2

 1.5

-0.64

-0.16

 15

 14

SCHMID Emanuel

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

05 FEB 2003
71

95.090.0 52.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 111.3

89.3 94.5 51.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 111.8 25.

28.
26. 223.1

 9.3

 9.8

-0.96

-1.01

 15

 14

LEJSEK Frantisek

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

05 APR 2002
89

94.089.8 50.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 109.0

89.1 96.5 55.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 112.1 23.

34.
27. 221.1

 9.5

 7.6

-0.98

-0.79

 15

 14

WASSER Yanick

Einsiedeln

SUI

27 MAY 2004
52

91.590.2 45.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 109.8

89.7 94.5 51.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 109.5 29.

30.
28. 219.3

 15.8

 8.5

-1.63

-0.88

 15

 14

FUSSI Julian

SC Ruhpolding

GER

22 MAY 2005
37

93.090.3 48.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 105.3

89.7 96.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 51.0 112.1 23.

41.
29. 217.4

 7.3

 7.1

-0.75

-0.73

 15

 14

WEICHSELBRAUN Kilian

Wsv Woergl

AUT

13 DEC 2004
86

94.590.6 51.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 111.1

89.8 91.5 45.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 105.0 34.

29.
30. 216.1

 11.1

 11.0

-1.15

-1.14

 15

 14

HAAGEN Lukas

Eisenbahner Sv muerzzuschlag

AUT

02 MAY 2006
74

94.090.0 50.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 109.8

89.3 93.0 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.5 106.2 31.

30.
31. 216.0

 11.3

 7.7

-1.17

-0.80

 15

 14

HEBERLE Nik

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

13 JAN 2005
69

93.089.9 48.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 103.5

89.8 94.0 50.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 112.4 22.

45.
32. 215.9

 8.0

 12.4

-0.83

-1.28

 15

 14

EKART Taj

Ssk Menges

SLO

15 JUL 2004
92

91.590.3 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 103.7

90.0 93.0 48.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 111.8 25.

44.
33. 215.5

 9.7

 13.8

-1.00

-1.43

 15

 14

STEINBERGER Simon

Sc Mayrhofen

AUT

18 AUG 2005
67

95.090.1 52.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 108.8

89.6 92.0 46.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 105.7 32.

35.
34. 214.5

 6.8

 10.2

-0.70

-1.05

 15

 14

FAISST Jannik

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

17 APR 2004
77

93.590.0 49.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 114.8

89.5 89.0 40.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 95.1 43.

24.
35. 209.9

 16.3

 7.1

-1.68

-0.73

 15

 14

HUSSL Tobias

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

03 SEP 2004
72

91.590.0 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 109.2

89.4 90.5 43.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 100.0 35.

32.
36. 209.2

 14.7

 7.5

-1.52

-0.77

 15

 14

GRUENWALD Luca

SC Bischofshofen

AUT

19 SEP 2004
82

94.589.8 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 109.2

89.3 89.0 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0 99.1 36.

32.
37. 208.3

 8.7

 10.1

-0.90

-1.04

 15

 14

MOUREAUX Faustin

Cs Courchevel

FRA

24 MAY 2005
40

101.089.8 64.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 120.5

88.9 86.5 35.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 87.2 53.

20.
38. 207.7

 7.0

 5.7

-0.72

-0.59

 15

 14

TITTEL Adrian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

21 FEB 2004
79

92.590.0 47.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 108.1

89.2 88.0 38.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 98.8 37.

36.
39. 206.9

 12.1

 11.8

-1.25

-1.22

 15

 14

NELLENSCHULTE Lukas

SC Winterberg

GER

29 OCT 2005
44

95.090.2 52.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 107.7

89.3 87.5 37.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 49.0 98.0 39.

37.
40. 205.7

 6.7

 12.0

-0.69

-1.24

 15

 14

HOYER Eric

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

31 MAY 2002
68

94.090.1 50.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 105.5

89.5 87.5 37.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.5 96.7 40.

38.
41. 202.2

 5.5

 12.2

-0.57

-1.26

 15

 14

HOFER-ZAUNER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
93

92.589.8 47.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 105.4

89.3 89.0 40.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 96.7 40.

39.
42. 202.1

 8.9

 7.7

-0.92

-0.80

 15

 14

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

22 JAN 2002
75

95.089.8 52.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 105.4

88.9 91.0 44.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 96.6 42.

39.
43. 202.0

 4.9

 3.1

-0.51

-0.32

 15

 14
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
7th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 17 DEC 2021

START: 15:48

END: 18:31

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAUSER Krystof

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

29 DEC 2002
80

90.589.3 43.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 101.0

89.3 89.5 41.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 98.6 38.

47.
44. 199.6

 13.0

 9.6

-1.34

-0.99

 15

 14

FRIES Philipp

SC Ruhpolding

GER

26 DEC 2003
47

89.090.2 40.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 104.4

89.7 88.0 38.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 92.4 46.

42.
45. 196.8

 15.9

 6.9

-1.64

-0.71

 15

 14

JEKOVEC Martin

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

25 APR 2005
35

90.089.4 42.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 101.0

89.1 86.0 34.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 92.7 45.

47.
46. 193.7

 10.5

 9.7

-1.08

-1.00

 15

 14

KESSELI Juri

SC Einsiedeln

SUI

12 SEP 2005
55

86.089.5 34.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.0 96.0

89.1 85.5 33.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 14.5 46.5 94.6 44.

52.
47. 190.6

 14.0

 15.1

-1.45

-1.56

 15

 14

REP Marcel

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

12 SEP 2002
81

89.089.9 40.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 98.9

89.3 84.5 31.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 91.2 48.

49.
48. 190.1

 10.9

 12.2

-1.13

-1.26

 15

 14

PERME Lovro

SD DOLOMITI

SLO

08 MAY 2004
57

89.089.9 40.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.5 97.7

89.5 82.5 27.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 89.9 49.

51.
49. 187.6

 10.2

 15.9

-1.05

-1.64

 15

 14

KRENEK Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

09 DEC 2005
58

88.089.8 38.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 95.1

89.3 81.5 25.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 88.4 50.

53.
50. 183.5

 8.6

 16.4

-0.89

-1.69

 15

 14

DRINOVEC Jaka

NSK TRZIC

SLO

19 MAR 2005
50

85.589.5 33.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 48.5 98.5

89.1 80.5 23.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 85.0 56.

50.
50. 183.5

 17.0

 14.5

-1.76

-1.50

 15

 14

SIEBER Marius

Am Bachtel

SUI

22 FEB 2005
51

84.589.8 31.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 90.6

89.7 84.0 30.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 16.0 47.5 92.3 47.

56.
52. 182.9

 16.1

 14.8

-1.66

-1.53

 15

 14

CHERVET Jules

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
70

89.089.6 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 94.7

89.1 80.5 23.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 16.0 44.5 86.3 54.

54.
53. 181.0

 5.2

 18.8

-0.54

-1.94

 15

 14

ZUPAN Aljaz

SSD STOL ZIROVNICA

SLO

28 MAR 2005
53

83.089.8 28.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 14.0 15.0 44.5 88.5

89.4 80.0 22.0 16.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 44.5 88.0 51.

61.
54. 176.5

 16.0

 21.5

-1.65

-2.22

 15

 14

KOGLER Elias

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

22 APR 2003
31

84.590.4 31.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.5 44.0 89.8

90.2 80.0 22.0 14.5 15.5 14.5 14.0 15.0 44.0 86.3 54.

59.
55. 176.1

 14.8

 20.3

-1.53

-2.10

 15

 14

GAY Julien

Sc Nanceen

FRA

29 APR 2004
54

89.089.5 40.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 16.5 47.5 101.1

89.1 79.0 20.0 13.5 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.0 40.5 74.5 62.

46.
56. 175.6

 13.6

 14.0

-1.40

-1.45

 15

 14

HAFNER Mark

SK TRIGLAV KRANJ

SLO

01 DEC 2004
66

85.589.5 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.5 87.2

89.1 78.5 19.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 47.5 87.6 52.

63.
57. 174.8

 5.7

 21.1

-0.59

-2.18

 15

 14

ANGERER Alexander

Wsv Djk rastbuechl

GER

14 MAY 2004
38

89.089.9 40.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.5 89.8

89.6 80.0 22.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 83.8 57.

59.
58. 173.6

 4.3

 18.3

-0.44

-1.89

 15

 14

STEINBEISSER Simon

Sc Ruhpolding

GER

15 APR 2003
95

86.090.2 34.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.0

89.7 81.0 24.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 41.0 82.3 58.

58.
59. 172.3

 8.0

 17.3

-0.83

-1.79

 15

 14

MAROLT Enej

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

21 NOV 2005
43

87.089.8 36.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 90.1

89.4 79.0 20.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 15.0 15.5 44.5 77.8 60.

57.
60. 167.9

 7.1

 13.3

-0.73

-1.37

 15

 14

BARTHMANN Lennart

Sv Zschopau

GER

24 NOV 2004
48

79.589.7 21.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 84.8

89.5 77.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.5 77.9 59.

66.
61. 162.7

 16.8

 16.4

-1.74

-1.69

 15

 14

DEREXEL Louison

As Geradmer ski nordique

FRA

10 NOV 2004
39

87.589.3 37.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 16.0 46.0 88.4

88.9 72.5 7.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 46.0 73.1 66.

62.
62. 161.5

 5.4

 20.1

-0.56

-2.08

 15

 14

RYGL David

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

13 JUN 2005
49

79.589.7 21.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 84.9

89.3 76.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 75.2 61.

65.
63. 160.1

 16.4

 13.7

-1.69

-1.42

 15

 14

SCHULZ Paul

WSV Gruna

GER

26 JUN 2003
63

89.090.0 40.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 92.5

89.4 72.0 6.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.0 67.5 69.

55.
64. 160.0

 5.0

 16.5

-0.52

-1.70

 15

 14

JINDRISEK Jiri

JKL Desna-DUKLA

CZE

30 JUN 2004
46

83.089.8 28.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 85.0

89.3 75.0 12.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5 43.5 74.3 63.

64.
65. 159.3

 13.0

 18.8

-1.34

-1.94

 15

 14

MELINE Celestin

As Gerardmer ski noridique

FRA

31 JAN 2005
41

81.089.5 24.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 78.7

89.2 73.5 9.0 16.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 16.0 46.0 73.7 65.

68.
66. 152.4

 7.7

 18.7

-0.80

-1.93

 15

 14

LAMARCA Leo

Us Autranaise

FRA

24 DEC 2004
42

82.089.1 26.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 80.6

89.0 70.0 2.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 70.3 67.

67.
67. 150.9

 7.1

 22.8

-0.73

-2.36

 15

 14
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping
7th Alpen Cup Competition

Seefeld (AUT)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 FRI 17 DEC 2021

START: 15:48

END: 18:31

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HERBSTRITT Teodor Igor

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

01 MAY 2005
85

91.589.8 45.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.5 103.9

89.1 71.0 4.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 38.0 73.

43.
68. 141.9

 10.4

 16.5

-1.07

-1.70

 15

 14

TRUNZ Felix

Am Bachtel

SUI

20 APR 2006
62

81.590.0 25.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 13.0 13.0 42.0 71.3

89.8 73.5 9.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 69.9 68.

69.
69. 141.2

 4.3

 15.9

-0.44

-1.64

 15

 14

ZAMBENEDETTI Martino

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 JAN 2006
64

75.589.5 13.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 43.0 61.5

89.0 67.0 -4.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 45.0 54.9 71.

70.
70. 116.4

 5.5

 13.9

-0.57

-1.44

 15

 14

DUFRENE Raphael

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

15 JUN 2004
56

69.089.7 0.0 14.0 13.5 14.0 13.0 13.0 40.5 51.2

89.5 66.5 -5.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 44.0 56.0 70.

71.
71. 107.2

 10.7

 17.0

-1.11

-1.76

 15

 14

SINCIC Miha

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

18 JAN 2005
59

88.6 77.0 16.0 16.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 74.0 64.
72. 74.0

 11.0-1.14 14

BIGONI Jacopo

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

11 AUG 2006
60

89.2 66.0 -6.0 14.5 13.5 15.0 13.5 14.5 42.5 54.9 71.
73. 54.9

 18.4-1.90 14

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

59 SINCIC Miha SCE4 Suit 1st round

60 BIGONI Jacopo SCE4 Suit 1st round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

clear 3-8 90 -1.80 -1.00 -0.301st round

clear 1-8 87 -2.40 -1.20 -0.202nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  15 71 0 89.1 89.9109.5 90.669.0 93.0 73/7 73/7 71/7

2nd round  14 73 1 88.6 89.4111.5 90.266.0 88.8 73/7

TD

Flaschberger Michael, AUT

Chief of Competition

Ebenhoch Fabian, AUT
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